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Abilene Mike Horton  Booking Sargent  325/692-5600 hortont@taylorcountytexas.org 

Amarillo Laci Scott TB Program 
Manager 

806/378-6339 laci.scott@amarillo.gov 
 

Angelina Not Noted    

Austin Lynda Riquelme Clinic Program 
Manager 

512/972-5777 Lynda.Riquelme@austintexas.gov 

Beaumont Kathryn Williams TB Case Manager 409/654-3617 Kathryn.Williams@BeaumontTexa
s.gov 

Bell Janice Nelson TB Nurse 254/778-4766 jnelson@bellcountyhealth.org 

Brazos   Sylvia Kruse Communicable 
Disease Case 
Manager 

979/361-5721 skruse@brazoscountytx.gov 
 

Cameron Erica Silva LVN TB Supervisor 956/574-8753 esilva@co.cameron.tx.us 

Corpus Christi – 
Nueces County 

Karen Gutierrez   Health 
Management Aide 

361/826-1317 KarenG2@cctexas.com 
 

Cherokee Not Noted     

Collin Cynthia Leung TB Program 
Manager  

972/548-5509 cleung@co.collin.tx.us 
 

Dallas  Laura Gomez Program 
Coordinator  

214/819-2059 lgomez@dallascounty.org 

Denton Not Noted  940/349-1950  

El Paso Ismael Trinidad Administrative 
Support Associate 

915/212-6559 TrinidadIX@elpasotexas.gov 
 

Ft Bend Patsy Landin RN TB Program 
Manager 

281/342-6414 patsy.landin@fortbendcountytx.gov 

 

Grayson Denise Wardell, RN TB Nurse/RN 903/893-0131 wardelld@co.grayson.tx.us 

Galveston Ami Cotharn TB Program 
Manager 

409/938-2217 acotharn@gchd.org 
 

Harris County Merci Cruz TB Administrative 
Coordinator 

713/439-6214 Merci.Cruz@phs.hctx.net 
 

Hays Iris Barrera RN TB Case Manager/ 
Communicable 
Disease 

512/393-5569 iris.barrera@co.hays.tx.us 
 

Hidalgo Pedro Orozco LVN III 956/383-6221 pedro.orozco@mail.hchd.org 

Houston  Patrick Ndibe Chief Nurse 832/393-4803 Patrick.Ndibe@houstontx.gov 

Jasper-Newton Not Noted    

Laredo City Lindsay Reyes MOA II 956/795-4911 lreyes@ci.laredo.tx.us 
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Northeast TX/ 
Region 4&5 

Twila Stewart Congregate 
Settings 
Coordinator 

903/533-5308 twila.stewart@dshs.texas.gov 

Port Arthur  Not Noted    

San Antonio Victoria Adams Community 
Services 
Supervisor 

210/207-8957 Victoria.Adams@sanantonio.gov 

Tarrant  Abram Oliver TB Division 
Manager  

817/321-4936 AJOliver@TarrantCounty.com 
 

Victoria  Maribel Rojas LVN 361/574-8086 Mrojas@vctx.org 

Waco-McLennan Amy Raborn  TB Control Clinic 
Supervisor 

254/750-5495 amyr@wacotx.gov 
 

Wichita Sheila Hubenka, 
RN 

TB Charge Nurse  940/761-7686 sheila.hubenka@wichitafallstx.gov 
 

Williamson Lori Eitelbach, RN  TB Case Manager  512/943-3644 Lorraine.eitelbach@wilco.org  
 

Region 1 Melanie Lee RN  TB Program 
Manager  

806/783-6419 Melanie.Lee@dshs.texas.gov  
 

Region 2/3 Juanita Burdette TB Team Lead 817/264-4894 Juanita.Burdette@dshs.texas.gov 

Region 5/6 S Lorany Vazquez Program Manager 713/767-3453 Lorany.vasquez@dshs.state.tx.us 
 

Region 7 1. Bonnie Gamez  
 
2. Jimmy Lara 

1. Program 
Manager  
2. Administrative 
Assistant 

254/771-6744 1. bonnie.gamez@dshs.texas.gov 
2. jimmy.lara@dshs.texas.gov 

 

Region 8 Magdalena Trujillo Public Health 
Prevention 
Specialist II 

210/949-2194 Magdalena.Trujillo@dshs.texas.gov 
 

Region 9/10 Elizabeth Cardelle TB Congregate 
Settings 
Coordinator 

432/571-4127 Elizabeht.Cardelle@dshs.texas.gov 
 

Region 11 Frank Treto Public Health and 
Prevention 
Specialist I 

956/421-5575 frank.treto@dshs.state.tx.us 
 

 

mailto:twila.stewart@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:Victoria.Adams@sanantonio.gov
mailto:AJOliver@TarrantCounty.com
mailto:Mrojas@vctx.org
mailto:amyr@wacotx.gov
mailto:sheila.hubenka@wichitafallstx.gov
mailto:Lorraine.eitelbach@wilco.org
mailto:Melanie.Lee@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:Juanita.Burdette@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:Lorany.vasquez@dshs.state.tx.us
mailto:bonnie.gamez@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:jimmy.lara@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:Magdalena.Trujillo@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:Elizabeht.Cardelle@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:frank.treto@dshs.state.tx.us

